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Level 1

FLOOR AREA

Ground Floor

First Floor
Garage
Porch
Alfresco

Total Depth

Total Width:

Total Area

Builders Lic No. 196048C © Modernview Homes all rights reserved. This work is
copyright and cannot be reproduced or copied in any form or by any means without
written permission of Modernview Homes. Note floor plan may alter between
optional facades. Current floor plan indicating standard facade.

120.41 sgm
124.90 sgm
32.27 sgm
3.60 sgm
10.85 sgm
17.77m
10.50 m

292.03 sgm

31.4 squaRes



